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Aitelli,	
  Cristi TX	
  Oncology-­‐SW MD	
  MED	
  ONC Cristi.Aitelli@USONCOLOGY.COM 817-­‐263-­‐2600 6500	
  Harris	
  Pkwy	
  Fort	
  Worth,	
  TX	
  76132-­‐4136

Albritton,	
  Karen Cook	
  Childrens MD/	
  DIR	
  OF	
  AYA karen.albritton@cookchildrens.org
682-­‐885-­‐4013	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
C	
  	
  857-­‐225-­‐0386 1500	
  Cooper	
  St.	
  5th	
  floor;	
  Fort	
  Worth,	
  Tx	
  76104

Argenbright,	
  Keith Moncrief	
  Cancer	
  Inst Director,	
  MCI keith.argenbright@moncrief.com 817-­‐288-­‐9800 400	
  W.	
  Magnolia	
  Fort	
  Worth,	
  Texas	
  76104

Atkinson,	
  Lesley Community lesleyatkinson@att.net 817-­‐980-­‐6385

Atnip,	
  Kathy Community	
  parent katnip48@aol.com 409-­‐7815249

Bashore,	
  Lisa TCU	
   lisa.bashore@tcu.edu 817-­‐257-­‐4248 TCU	
  Box	
  298620	
  Fort	
  Worth,	
  TX	
  76129

Bean,	
  Elizabeth Cook	
  Childrens H/O	
  CLINIC	
  NURSE	
  MGRelizabeth.bean@cookchildrens.org 682-­‐885-­‐6697 1500	
  Cooper	
  St.	
  5th	
  floor;	
  Fort	
  Worth,	
  Tx	
  76104

Bennett,	
  Sheree Baylor NAVIGATOR sherree.bennett@baylorhealth.edu
817-­‐922-­‐2223-­‐W;	
  682-­‐
429-­‐9205-­‐C

Baylor	
  All	
  Saints	
  Medical	
  Center	
  Joan	
  Katz	
  Breast	
  
Center	
  1400	
  8th	
  Ave.	
  Fort	
  Worth,	
  TX	
  76104

Berliner,Amy TOPA amy.berliner@usoncology.com 817-­‐850-­‐2000 1001	
  12th	
  Ave.,	
  Suite	
  200	
  Fort	
  Worth,	
  TX	
  76104

Bodiford,	
  Wendy THR	
  Harris Onc	
  Nurse	
  Mgr wendybodiford@texashealth.org 817-­‐820-­‐4850
Texas	
  Health	
  Harris	
  Methodist	
  of	
  Fort	
  Worth	
  1300	
  
W.	
  Terrell	
  Ave.	
  Fort	
  Worth,	
  TX	
  76104

Bowman,	
  W.	
  Paul UNTHSC MD w.paul.bowman@unthsc.edu 817-­‐735-­‐0349 3500	
  Camp	
  Bowie	
  Blvd.	
  Fort	
  Worth,	
  TX	
  76107

Brockway,	
  Wade Survivor wbrockway@kpmg.com

Brown,	
  Kim LLS-­‐DALLAS PT	
  SVC	
  MGR kim.brown@lls.org 972-­‐996-­‐5905 8111	
  LBJ	
  Frwy	
  Suite	
  425	
  Dallas,	
  TX	
  75251

Busch,	
  Joe Community BUSINESS	
  ADVISOR Joe.Busch@sbcglobal.net 817-­‐291-­‐6416-­‐C 6713	
  Brants	
  Lane,	
  Fort	
  Worth	
  TX	
  76133

Cavey,	
  Matt CCBD MD/RAD	
  ONC mcavey@txcc.com 817-­‐759-­‐7000 800	
  W.	
  Magnolia	
  Fort	
  Worth,	
  TX	
  76104

Clark,	
  Rob MHMR/CCS SOCIAL	
  WORKER robertjclarkjr@yahoo.com 727-­‐835-­‐9499

Cole,	
  Tamera Baylor	
  Grapevine MSW foulk74@yahoo.com 817-­‐938-­‐3108-­‐C

Crisp,	
  Pam CCBD NAVIGATOR pcrisp@txcc.com 817-­‐759-­‐7015 800	
  W.	
  Magnolia	
  Fort	
  Worth,	
  TX	
  76109
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Davis,	
  Mark TOPA PA Mark.Davis@USONCOLOGY.COM 817-­‐850-­‐2000 1001	
  12th	
  Ave.,	
  Suite	
  200	
  Fort	
  Worth,	
  TX	
  76104

Davis,	
  Stan Cook	
  Childrens stan.davis@cookchildrens.org 817-­‐885-­‐4326 801	
  Seventh	
  Ave.	
  Fort	
  Worth,	
  TX	
  76104

Dean,	
  Asad TX	
  Oncology-­‐12th MD/MED	
  ONC Asad.Dean@USONCOLOGY.COM 817-­‐850-­‐2000 1001	
  12th	
  Ave.,	
  Suite	
  200	
  Fort	
  Worth,	
  TX	
  76104

Delgado,	
  Bryan Survivor bryan.delgado@espn.com

Delgado,	
  Emily Survivor	
  spouse emilydelgado@texashealth.org

Donahue,	
  Angela Community Advocate abdonahue54@gmail.com

Douglas,	
  Britton Comm.	
  Surv LAWYER brittondouglas@gmail.com
214-­‐651-­‐5318	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
817-­‐946-­‐3129

Haynes	
  &	
  Boone	
  LLC,	
  4121	
  Mckinney	
  Ave.	
  #28,	
  
Fort	
  Worth,	
  	
  76116

Downs,	
  Heather APHON RN	
  MGR heather.downs@cookchildrens.org 682-­‐885-­‐7441 800	
  Seventh	
  Ave.	
  Fort	
  Worth,	
  TX	
  76104

Drake,Kirsten Harris Nursing	
  Director	
  of	
  Medkirstendrake@texashealth.org

Drew,	
  Lori Moncrief Director,ExternalRelationslori.drew@moncrief.com 817-­‐288-­‐9800 400	
  W.	
  Magnolia,	
  Fort	
  Worth,	
  TX	
  76104

Fulmer,	
  Linda Executive	
  Director HTCC lindafulmer@sbcglobal.net

Fultz,	
  Paula Community paulafultz@charter.net
817-­‐921-­‐0909-­‐H;	
  	
  817-­‐
475-­‐3435-­‐C 2425	
  Medford	
  Court	
  West	
  Fort	
  Worth,	
  TX	
  76109

Ganesa,	
  Shanthi CCBD MD/MED	
  ONC PGanesa@txcc.com 801-­‐300-­‐2967 800	
  W.	
  Magnolia	
  Fort	
  Worth,	
  TX	
  76104

Garza,	
  Elma JPS MSM egarza01@jpshealth.org 817-­‐852-­‐8327 601	
  W.	
  Terrell	
  Ave.,	
  Fort	
  Worth,	
  TX	
  76104

Gibson,Kristie Baylor-­‐All	
  Saints Foundation Krisitie.Gibson@baylorhealth.edu 817-­‐922-­‐7714
Baylor	
  All	
  Saints	
  Foundation	
  1400	
  8th	
  Ave.,	
  Fort	
  
Worth,	
  76104

Gleason,	
  Jenny Community	
  Advocate Angela	
  Stanford	
  foundationjgleason@angelastanfordfoundation.org

Guillen,Stacey Baylor Manger	
  Katz	
  Center stacey.guillen@baylorhealth.edu 817-­‐926-­‐2544
Bayor	
  All	
  Saints	
  Hospital	
  	
  	
  	
  1400	
  8th	
  Ave.,	
  Fort	
  
Worth,	
  TX	
  	
  76104

Hailey,	
  Amy Harris Administrator amyhailey@texashealth.org 817-­‐250-­‐2000 1300	
  Terrell	
  Ave.,	
  Fort	
  	
  Worth,	
  Texas	
  76104
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Hall,	
  Pamela Moncrief MSW pamela.hall@moncrief.com 817-­‐838-­‐4881 400	
  W.	
  Magnolia,	
  Fort	
  Worth,	
  Texas	
  76104

Hamilton,	
  Keith	
   Cook	
  Survivor kehaml10@gmail.com 314-­‐591-­‐0899 2501	
  Louis	
  Lane,	
  Lewisville,	
  TX,75056

Hamilton,	
  Laurie Survivor's	
  wife ljbhaml10@gmail.com 817-­‐793-­‐8881 2501	
  Louis	
  Lane,	
  Lewisville,	
  TX,75056

Hansard,	
  Marta TOPA Practice	
  Director Marta.Hansard@USONCOLOGY.COM 817-­‐927-­‐4550
Texas	
  Oncology	
  P.A.	
  1001	
  12th	
  Ave.,	
  Suite	
  200	
  
Fort	
  Worth,	
  TX	
  76104

Hardie,	
  Becky Baylor Administrator behardie@baylorhealth.edu
817-­‐258-­‐8226	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
c469-­‐826-­‐4829

Baylor	
  All	
  Saints	
  Medical	
  Center	
  	
  1400	
  8th	
  Ave.	
  
Fort	
  Worth,	
  TX	
  76104

Harris,	
  Grant Cook V-­‐P	
  Foundation grant.harris@cookchildrens.org 682-­‐885-­‐4880 1500	
  Cooper	
  St.	
  5th	
  floor;	
  Fort	
  Worth,	
  Tx	
  76104

Hartill,	
  Melissa Cooks AYA	
  Team	
  nurse melissa.hartill@cookchildrens.org 682-­‐885-­‐7281 1500	
  Cooper	
  St.	
  5th	
  floor;	
  Fort	
  Worth,	
  Tx	
  76104

Hayes,	
  Colleen CCBD PT	
  Navigator chayes@txcc.com 817-­‐759-­‐7077 800	
  W.	
  Magnolia	
  Fort	
  Worth,	
  TX	
  76104

Hodges,	
  Amanda CCBD SITE	
  MGR/QUALITY	
  DIRahodges@txcc.com
817-­‐	
  759-­‐7000	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
c	
  817-­‐596-­‐0637 800	
  W.	
  Magnolia	
  Fort	
  Worth,	
  TX	
  76104

Hooten,	
  Toni CCS act	
  coordinator toni@cancercareservices.org 4112	
  Mantis	
  St.	
  Fort	
  Worth	
  76106

Howe-­‐Martin,	
  Laura Moncrief PSYCHOLOGIST laura.howe-­‐martin@utsouthwestern.edu 817-­‐288-­‐9800 400	
  W.	
  Magnolia,	
  Fort	
  Worth,	
  TX	
  76104

Hyde,	
  Deborah community PR	
  &	
  Communications deborahdolins@yahoo.com 817-­‐944-­‐1470

Jordan,	
  Bill UNTHSC ONC	
  MD william.jordan@unthsc.edu 3500	
  Camp	
  Bowie	
  Blvd.	
  Fort	
  Worth,	
  TX	
  76107

Jordan,	
  Chris UNTHSC	
  &	
  JPS ONC	
  MD christopher.jordan@unthsc.edu 3500	
  Camp	
  Bowie	
  Blvd.	
  Fort	
  Worth,	
  TX	
  76107

Kipp,	
  	
  Corrine HKS Interior	
  Designer ckipp@hksinc.com 214-­‐234-­‐2214 350	
  N	
  Saint	
  Paul	
  	
  St.,	
  Ste.100,Dallas,TX,76201

King,	
  Sally community sking345@msm.com ,

Klein,	
  David Baylor President
david.klein@bayorhealth.edu	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Michelle.barrera@baylorhealth.edu

Baylor	
  All	
  Saints	
  Medical	
  Center	
  	
  1400	
  8th	
  Ave.	
  
Fort	
  Worth,	
  TX	
  76104

Lammers,	
  Brenda Rutledge Business	
  Manager brenda@rutledgefoundation.org 979-­‐324-­‐4566 5608	
  Malvey,	
  Ste.	
  223,	
  Fort	
  Worth,	
  Texas	
  76107
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Lawrence,	
  Stephanie Moncrief	
  Cancer	
  Inst Fertility	
  -­‐	
  PA Stephanie.lawrence@moncrief.com 817-­‐288-­‐9809 400	
  W.	
  Magnolia,	
  Fort	
  Worth,	
  Texas	
  76104

Livingstone,	
  Christy Make-­‐	
  a-­‐wish clivingstone@ntx.wish.org 214-­‐496-­‐5048

Lockwood,	
  Suzy TCU NURSING	
  SCH	
  INSTRUCTORs.lockwood@tcu.edu 817-­‐257-­‐6758 TCU	
  Box	
  298620	
  Fort	
  Worth,	
  TX	
  76129

MacKarewich.Patrick JPS pmakarewich@jpshealth.org 601	
  W	
  Terrell	
  Ave.	
  Fort	
  Worth	
  	
  TX	
  76104

Mangano,	
  Mallorie Community	
  survivor student

Martinez,	
  Rubin Sigma	
  Tau Drug	
  Rep ruben.martinez@sigmatau.com 214-­‐548-­‐3614-­‐c
9841	
  Washington	
  Blvd.,	
  Suite	
  5000,	
  Gaitherberg,	
  
MD	
  	
  20878

Masters,	
  Rachel Community Survivor rachel.e.masters@gmail.com 850-­‐559-­‐3969
6889	
  Hightower	
  Dr.,	
  Apt1322,	
  NorthRichland	
  Hills,	
  
Texas	
  76182

Mata,	
  Sophia Cook RN-­‐Mktg sophia.mata@cookchildrens.org 682-­‐885-­‐1977 801	
  Seventh	
  Ave.	
  Fort	
  Worth,	
  TX	
  76104

Mazour,	
  Tracey Moncrief	
  Cancer	
  Inst tracey.mazour@moncrief.com 817-­‐288-­‐9865 400	
  W.	
  Magnolia,	
  Fort	
  Worth,	
  Texas	
  76104

McDonald,	
  Reagan Survivor reaganmc@live.com

Modi,	
  Seetha LLS-­‐DALLAS Community	
  Leader seetha.modi@lls.org 972-­‐996-­‐5905 8111	
  LBJ	
  Frwy	
  Suite	
  425	
  Dallas,	
  TX	
  75251

Moser,	
  Cindy Cummunity cnmoser@aol.com 817-­‐271-­‐9874

Nuggent,	
  John TOPA ONC	
  MD john.nuggent@usoncology.com

Oderberg,	
  Jane CCS MSW jane@cancercareservices.org
817-­‐921-­‐0653	
  ext.	
  
206 623	
  S.	
  Henderson	
  St.	
  Fort	
  Worth,	
  TX	
  76104

Odom,	
  Victoria JPW vodom@jpshealth.org 601	
  W	
  Terrell	
  Ave.	
  Fort	
  Worth	
  	
  TX	
  76104

Oommen,	
  Sanjay TOPA sanjay.oommen@usoncology.com 214-­‐548-­‐3614-­‐C
9841	
  Washington	
  Blvd.,	
  Suite	
  500	
  Gaithersburg,	
  
MD	
  20878

Orges,	
  Stephanie BALCOM Editor stephanie@balcomagency.com 817-­‐877-­‐9933 1413	
  Rio	
  Grande	
  Ave,	
  Fort	
  Worth,	
  TX	
  76102

Ozuna,	
  Justin justinozuna@gmail.com
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Ozuna.	
  Kate kateozuna@gmail.com

Page,	
  Ray CCBD MD RPage@txcc.com 817-­‐759-­‐7000 800	
  W.	
  Magnolia	
  Fort	
  Worth,	
  TX	
  76104

Perry,	
  Veronica Prviate	
  Practice parent ladyvrperry@hotmail.com 214-­‐769-­‐7846 1901	
  Doecrest	
  Drive,	
  Denton	
  TX	
  76210-­‐7101

Pickell,	
  Stuart Med/Peds	
  MD scpickell@sbcglobal.net 817-­‐732-­‐6060
4545	
  Bellaire	
  Dr.	
  South	
  Suite	
  9	
  Fort	
  Worth,	
  TX	
  
76109

Pitcher,	
  Ellen Baylor	
  All	
  Saints CNO EllenPi@baylorhealth.edu 817-­‐926-­‐2544
Baylor	
  All	
  Saints	
  Medical	
  Center	
  	
  1400	
  8th	
  Ave.	
  
Fort	
  Worth,	
  TX	
  76104

Queralt,	
  John RadNT Radiologist Jqueralt@radntx.com `817-­‐658-­‐7771

Queralt,	
  Lisa Community	
  leader Nurse Lisapq@att,net 817-­‐658-­‐7770

Raef,	
  Ben Community HD	
  patient	
  at	
  CCBD Braef@uta.edu 817-­‐269-­‐1500

Reyers,	
  Evelyn KSarris Arichetect ereyers@hksinc.cim 214-­‐969-­‐3223 300	
  N	
  Saint	
  Paul	
  St.,	
  Ste	
  100,	
  Dallas,	
  TX,	
  75201

Richey,Steve TX	
  Oncology MD stephen.richey@usoncology.com 817-­‐850-­‐2000 1001	
  12th	
  Ave.,	
  Suite	
  200	
  Fort	
  Worth,	
  TX	
  76104


